
DTB-Nachwuchs - Cup RSG 2019
am 19.05 2019 in Dahn

SWK Mehrkampf - Riege 1 - 8:50 Uhr D E -P Wertung

238. [0901] Emilia Mauthe, TSG Tübingen e.V. SWK Ohne

239. [0902] Aurelia Elmers, Bremen 1860 SWK Seil

240. [0903] Emilie Hober, TG Worms SWK Ball

241. [0904] Elizaveta Ivanenko, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SWK Ohne

242. [0905] Anne-Kathleen Kuhn, SSC Karlsruhe SWK Seil

243. [0906] Nelly Bikar, TB 1889 Oppau SWK Ball

244. [0907] Karina Jung, TuG Leipzig e. V. SWK Ohne

245. [0908] Diana Jana Nicole Meyer, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SWK Seil

246. [0909] Giulia Tessa Berg, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 SWK Ball

247. [0910] Leana Müller, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK Ohne

248. [0911] Laura Kubicko, Essener TB SW SWK Seil

249. [0901] Emilia Mauthe, TSG Tübingen e.V. SWK Seil

250. [0902] Aurelia Elmers, Bremen 1860 SWK Ball

251. [0903] Emilie Hober, TG Worms SWK Ohne

252. [0904] Elizaveta Ivanenko, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SWK Seil

253. [0905] Anne-Kathleen Kuhn, SSC Karlsruhe SWK Ball

254. [0906] Nelly Bikar, TB 1889 Oppau SWK Ohne

255. [0907] Karina Jung, TuG Leipzig e. V. SWK Seil

256. [0908] Diana Jana Nicole Meyer, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SWK Ball

257. [0909] Giulia Tessa Berg, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 SWK Ohne

258. [0910] Leana Müller, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK Seil

259. [0911] Laura Kubicko, Essener TB SW SWK Ball

260. [0901] Emilia Mauthe, TSG Tübingen e.V. SWK Ball

261. [0902] Aurelia Elmers, Bremen 1860 SWK Ohne

262. [0903] Emilie Hober, TG Worms SWK Seil

263. [0904] Elizaveta Ivanenko, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SWK Ball

264. [0905] Anne-Kathleen Kuhn, SSC Karlsruhe SWK Ohne

265. [0906] Nelly Bikar, TB 1889 Oppau SWK Seil

266. [0907] Karina Jung, TuG Leipzig e. V. SWK Ball

267. [0908] Diana Jana Nicole Meyer, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SWK Ohne

268. [0909] Giulia Tessa Berg, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 SWK Seil

269. [0910] Leana Müller, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK Ball

270. [0911] Laura Kubicko, Essener TB SW SWK Ohne

26.04.2019, 11:59 - 1 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de



DTB-Nachwuchs - Cup RSG 2019
am 19.05 2019 in Dahn

SWK Mehrkampf - Riege 2 D E -P Wertung

271. [1001] Anastasia Pataman, TSV Schwerin SWK Ohne

272. [1002] Antonia Elisabeth Usov, Turn-Klubb zu Hannover SWK Seil

273. [1003] Natalie Lichtner, TuG Leipzig e. V. SWK Ball

274. [1004] Freia Weis, ASV Cham SWK Ohne

275. [1005] Laura Alles, TV 1861 Ingolstadt SWK Seil

276. [1006] Anna Zagurnyj, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Ball

277. [1007] Valerija Gataullin, Bremen 1860 SWK Ohne

278. [1008] Vanessa Werwein, TV Bretten SWK Seil

279. [1009] Aleyna Akyurt, SV Obertraubling SWK Ball

280. [1010] Linda Kasprick, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 SWK Ohne

281. [1011] Celina Hütter, SG Dahner Felsenland SWK Seil

282. [1001] Anastasia Pataman, TSV Schwerin SWK Seil

283. [1002] Antonia Elisabeth Usov, Turn-Klubb zu Hannover SWK Ball

284. [1003] Natalie Lichtner, TuG Leipzig e. V. SWK Ohne

285. [1004] Freia Weis, ASV Cham SWK Seil

286. [1005] Laura Alles, TV 1861 Ingolstadt SWK Ball

287. [1006] Anna Zagurnyj, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Ohne

288. [1007] Valerija Gataullin, Bremen 1860 SWK Seil

289. [1008] Vanessa Werwein, TV Bretten SWK Ball

290. [1009] Aleyna Akyurt, SV Obertraubling SWK Ohne

291. [1010] Linda Kasprick, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 SWK Seil

292. [1011] Celina Hütter, SG Dahner Felsenland SWK Ball

293. [1001] Anastasia Pataman, TSV Schwerin SWK Ball

294. [1002] Antonia Elisabeth Usov, Turn-Klubb zu Hannover SWK Ohne

295. [1003] Natalie Lichtner, TuG Leipzig e. V. SWK Seil

296. [1004] Freia Weis, ASV Cham SWK Ball

297. [1005] Laura Alles, TV 1861 Ingolstadt SWK Ohne

298. [1006] Anna Zagurnyj, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Seil

299. [1007] Valerija Gataullin, Bremen 1860 SWK Ball

300. [1008] Vanessa Werwein, TV Bretten SWK Ohne

301. [1009] Aleyna Akyurt, SV Obertraubling SWK Seil

302. [1010] Linda Kasprick, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 SWK Ball

303. [1011] Celina Hütter, SG Dahner Felsenland SWK Ohne
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